
BULL'S EYE SPORTING CENTER * if needed

Summer Shoot

7/18/15

         Total Main Targets 2100 542762

Total Re-entry Targets* 0 NSCA Class

Total Overall Targets 2100 Lewis Class
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $84.00 Main

             Shooter Name            Main                 Awards*                  Re-entry*  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke PUNCHES

HOWARD ROBERT 550274 NY SV M 100 94 HOA SV1 1

GOETZ MICHAEL 555026 VT M 100 93 M1

WEAVER MIKE 620202 VT M 100 90

TROMBLEY ROBERT 513504 VT VT AA 100 87 AA1 VT1

BOYCE BILL 534756 VT AA 100 85

ALLAIRE BRENT 597080 VT VT A 100 88 A1

MYERS CHIP 613647 VT VT A 100 75

GIDDINGS PETE 558145 CA SV B 100 92 B1 1

HUGHES ROBERT 580653 NY SV B 100 90

VANSLETTE JOHN 623735 VT B 100 87

SOHRWEIDE ROBERT 505156 NH SV B 100 87

BEAN RANDY 611949 VT B 100 79

BOSCH DENNIS 560581 VT SV C 100 81 C1 1

FRIEND JAY 634701 VT SV C 100 79

DUQUETTE MICHAEL 599704 NY SV C 100 79

MOLLY BRIAN 639039 NH C 100 68

HAZARD ERNEST 636761 VT SSVT D 100 69 D1

MCGOWAN BURT 524980 VT SSVT D 100 46

Allen Doug HUNTER NJ 100 81 H1

BIRKHEDNER JOHN HUNTER VT 100 61

HANNA STEVEN HUNTER VT 100 56



BULL'S EYE SPORTING CENTER * if needed

Summer Shoot

7/18/15

         Total Main Targets 600 542762

Total Re-entry Targets* 0 NSCA Class

Total Overall Targets 600 Lewis Class
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $24.00 20 Gauge

             Shooter Name            20 Gauge                 Awards                  Re-entry  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke punches

Howard Bob 550274 NY SV M 50 46 SV1 1

Weaver Mike 620202 VT M 50 46 HOA 1

Boyce Bill 534756 VT AA 50 40 AA1

Myers Chip 613647 VT VT A 50 42 A1 VT1

Allaire Brent 578090 VT VT A 50 38

Vanslette John 623735 VT B 50 44 B1 1

Giddings Pete 558145 CA SV B 50 44 1

Sohrweide Bob 505156 NH SV B 50 39

Hughes Robert 580653 NY SV B 50 38

Duquette Mike 599704 NY SV C 50 41 C1 $1

Bosch Dennis 560581 VT SV C 50 37

Friend Jay 634701 VT SV C 50 30

Joe
Highlight


